Custodial Bid Information
Building

Center 375 Public Works Offices
Center 375 Public Works Garage
Center 375 Social Services Department

Police Department
Public Safety/Ambulance Building
Police Department Substation

Town Hall Annex
Tax and Assessor Offices
Water Pollution Control
Information Technology

Water Pollution Control Plant Offices
Lottie Fiske Buiiding {Parks and Rec)
Vernon Office Building {Bldng Dept/FM)
CO #1 Firehouse

CO #2 Firehouse

CO #3 Firehouse

CO #4 Firehouse
CO #5 Firehouse

Sizes are approximate and may include non-cieaned garages, storage, etc.

Town of Vernon, CT
Address

375 Hartford Turnpike
375 Hartford Turnpike
375 Hartford Turnpike

725 Hartford Turnpike
280 West Street
21 Ward Street

8 Park Place
5 Park Street, 2nd floor
5 Park Street, 2nd floor

100 Windsorville Road
120 South Street

55 West Main Street
724 Hartford Turnpike
5 Birch Street

100 Hartford Turnpike

25 Nye Street
5 Prospect Street

Actual site conditions should be used as basis of estimate

Approximate Square Footage

Total Bldg
5855

300

828

18973
4000
500

6616

2000

4296

2900

9498
4523
4992
8125
3840



